
City of Riviera Beach
Utility Special District

MASTER LIFT STATION 1A 

STRUCTURAL REPAIRS
PROPOSAL RATIFYING THE ONGOING SERVICES BY HOLTZ CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS, INC.

October 20, 2021



Master Lift Station No. 1A 
Location Map



Master Lift Station No. 1A 
Building



Master Lift Station 1A
Example LS Profile



Master Lift Station 1A
Degradation on Wet Well Walls



Master Lift Station 1A
Exposed Reinforcement Steel



Master Lift Station 1A
Service Area



Master Lift Station 1A
Structural Repairs Cost

Item Amount

Total Contract Amount $841,000.00

City Manager

May Approve Change Orders

Up to Nine 

Percent (9%)

Potential Total Amount $916,690.00 



Questions


	�City of Riviera Beach�Utility S...
	Master Lift Station No. 1A �Loca...
	Master Lift Station No. 1A �Buil...
	Master Lift Station 1A�Example L...
	Master Lift Station 1A�Degradati...
	Master Lift Station 1A�Exposed R...
	Master Lift Station 1A�Service A...
	Master Lift Station 1A�Structura...
	Questions

